Such message can be viewed by logging on to their `One Time Regisration` profile using their
User ID and Password.

Note 7. Candidates who wish to obtain a photocopy of their OMR Answer Sheets (Part A & Part B) relating to the
above examination shall remit a Fee of Rs.335/- (Rupees Three Hundred and thirty five only) in any of the Treasuries
in the State (Head of Account: 0051 - PSC - 800 - State PSC -99-Other Receipts). The duly filled in application in the
prescribed form available from the official website of the Commission www.keralapsc.gov.in along with the original